WELL UAME AID NUMBER

We Ao tamsay (NCT-3) No. 7

JOCATION

2310' FNL & 1900' FEL 3ec. 25-T21S-R36E,

lea Co., N.M.

(Give Unit, Scction, Tormship ar

OPERATCR Gulf 0il Corporation

DRILIING CONTRACTOR M-G-F Drilling Co.

The
drilling

undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative of the
contractor who drilled the above~described well znd that he has conducted

deviation tests and obtained the following results:

Degrees @ Depth

Degrees @ Denth

Degrees @ Depth

4920

5100

5183

5370

5683

5870

6267

6510

6850 TD

1/4 280 2 3/4
1/4 614 3
1/4 914 2 1/4
1/4 1230 2
1/4 1510 2 1/4
3/4 1900 1 3/4
1 2100 21/4
1 - 2490 2 1/4
2 1/4 2850 1 3/4
2 3/4 2990
21/4 3339
2 3800
13/4 4100
13/4 4400
2 3/4 4610

Drilling Contractor

Subscribed and sworn to before e this

June 1, 1977

17 Cormrissien ‘pires:

-1 _d

M-G~F Drilling Company. Inc.

By: - _/fél 4VL}

Drilling Superintendent
gy of ‘March 1977

it X o

ékgr* Public

Texas

Midland County




L;i,l:!\;;_“.in. o LUMM\
HOBBES, H. M.



