WELL NAME AND NUMBER W. A. Mamsay (NCT-B) No. 7
LOCATION2310' FNL & 1900' FEL Sec. 25-T21S-R36E, Lea Co., N.M.
(Give Unit, Section, Township and Range)
OPERATOR Gulf Oil Corporation
DRILLING CONTRACTOR M-G-F Drilling Co.

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above-described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

Degrees @ Depth			Degrees @ Depth			Degrees Q Depth		
1/4	280		2 3/4	4920				
1/4	614		3	5100				
1/4	914		2 1/4	5183	_			
1/4	1230		2	5370	-	an a fear ann an tha an ann an tha		
1/4	1510		2 1/4	5683	-	and a state of the		
3/4	1900		1 3/4	5870	_			
1	2100		2 1/4	6267				
1	2490		2 1/4	6510	_			
2 1/4	2850		1 3/4	6850	TD			
2 3/4	2990				_			
2 1/4	3339				_			
2	3800				_			
1 3/4	4100	·						
1 3/4	4400				-			
2 3/4	4610				•			
2 1/4 2 3/4 2 1/4 2 1 3/4 1 3/4	2850 2990 3339 3800 4100 4400	· · · ·	<u></u>		- 			

	Drilling	Contractor _	M-G-	F Drilli	ng Company,	Inc.
		By:	al	Lowns	ion	
		6	Dril	ling Sup	erintendent	
Subscribed and sworn to before me	this	day of	March		, 1	.9 <u>77</u>
			licky	- S. 1	lye	
			Not	ary Publi	ic /	
My Commission Depires:June 1,	1977	Midl	and	County	Texas	

B. H. B. C. J

1.1.11 1.1977

UL CONSELIUM ON COMM. HOBBS, N. M.